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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
25/01/2026

To date
25/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 25/01/2026 Chereeth Kakrath House, Pathaikara, Pathaikara, Pathaikara, 
Perinthalmanna, 679322

 

2 25/01/2026 Lakshmi Kakrath House, Pathaikara, Pathaikara, Pathaikara, 
Perinthalmanna, 679322

 

3 25/01/2026 Muhammed Ismayil KOLACHALIL HOUSE, KAPPUPARAMBA, 
THAZHEKODE, THAZHEKODE, PERINTHALMANNA, 

679341

 

4 25/01/2026 Dhanish Naser Anikkattil, Thazhekode, Thazhekode West Post, 
Thazhekode, Perinthalmanna, 679341

 

5 25/01/2026 FATHIMATH ZUHRA 
BATHOOLA 

Anikkattil, Thazhekode, Thazhekode West Post, 
Thazhekode, Perinthalmanna, 679341

 

6 25/01/2026 Sidhan Nasar A K Anikkattil, Thazhekode, Thazhekode West Post, 
Thazhekode, Perinthalmanna, 679341

 

7 25/01/2026 Abdul Wahab P Pathath House PS...To 95 / From96, Kunnappally, 
Pathaikara, Kunnappally, Perintlamanna, 679322
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8 25/01/2026 Fahida P Subair Pathath House PS..to 95 / from 96, Kunnappally, Pathaikara, 
Kunnappally, Perintalmanna, 679322

 

9 25/01/2026 Abdul Nazar Kuruppath House PS...to 95 From96, Kunnappally, 
Pathaikara, Kunnappally, Perintalmanna, 679322

 

10 25/01/2026 Ushakumari OLIYATH, Parakanni, Aliparamba, Aliparamba, 
Perinthalmanna, 679357

 

11 25/01/2026 ARUN RAJ T Thachankotil, Thootha, Aliparamba, Thootha, 
Perinthalmanna, 679357

 

12 25/01/2026 Khadeeja Parakkulaven, Parakkanni, Aliparamba, Aliparamba, 
Perinthalmanna, 679357

 

13 25/01/2026 Murshida V Part number 89,, Kuttakkadan house, Perinthalmanna, 
Eravimangalam post, Perinthalmanna, 679340

 

14 25/01/2026 BINSHAD KALAPPATTIL KALAPPATTIL, KORAMKODE, ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, PERINTHALMANNA, 679357

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


